USF Series
ASME Code Multi-Cartridge Filter Housings-Four through Fifty-Two Round
Maximum Operating Pressure
150 psig (10.3 bar) @ 300°F (149°C)
Inlet and Outlet Connections
Inlet /Outlet: 2"–6" Flange
Drain Ports:  1/2"–3/4" FNPT
Vent Ports:   1/4"–1/2" FNPT

Housings may be customized to meet your precise requirements.  Contact Shelco’s technical support staff or your distributor for
more information.
Ordering Guide (Example: 12USF3SB-316-222-6F-GP-B)
	12USF	 3		  SB	 -	 316	 -	 222	 -	 6	 F	 -	 GP	 -	 B
	 MODEL	 LENGTH OF		  CLOSURE		 MATERIAL		 CARTRIDGE		 CONNECTION	 CONNECTION		  OPTIONS		  GASKET
		  CARTRIDGES		  STYLE				   CONFIGURATION		  SIZE	 TYPE
Shelco Filters
100 Bradley Street
Middletown, CT 06457 USA
Tel: 800-543-5843 / Fax: 860-854-6120 / E-mail: info@shelco.com
Dimensions
1 = 1 High*
2 = 2 High*
3 = 3 High
4 = 4 High
4USF
5USF
7USF
12USF
22USF
36USF
52USF
304 = 304L
316 = 316L
2 = 2"
	 (4USF,
	 5USF, 7USF)
3 = 3"
	 (12 USF)
4 = 4"
	 (22 USF)
6 = 	6"
	 (36USF,
	 52USF)
8 =	 8"*
F = 	 Flange B = 	 Buna N (Standard)
E = 	 EPR
S =	 Silicone
V = 	 Viton
TS = Teflon Encapsulated
	 Silicone
GP = 	 Gauge Ports
GPA = 	Gauge ports
	 with Gauges
EP = 	 Electro-Polish
GB = 	 Glass Bead
P = 	 Passivate
UP =     Universal
	 Parts
SB = 	Swing
	 Bolt
* Available in 4USF, 5USF and 7USF models
=± 1/4"
6" FLANGE
HANDLE
DAVIT ARM
VENT
HEAD
KNOB
HOLD DOWN PLATE
SPRING SEAL
CARTRIDGE
4 - 9/16" DIA. HOLES
ON A "F" B.C.
1/2" VENT
90°"